
PROFORMA 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, _______________. 

APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF _______________ 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

8.

9.

10.

11. 

 

Dated 

Category/Caste :- 

Name (In Block Letter) 

Father's/ Husband's Name 

Permanent Address 

Correspondence Address 

Date of Birth 

Qualification 

Nationality 

Experience, if any 

Name and Registration 
Number of Employment 
Exchange, if any 

List of document attached 

Telephone/Mobile No. 

Special aptitude, if any 

E-mail ID 

(Signature of applicant) 

 

Affix Passport Size 
Photo 
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